STATEMENT oF CASH RECEIPTS AND CASH DISBURFJMEhfTS- 1 or3
GENERAL FUND
ctw oF AUDUBOT! PARK
FOR rHF .TWO MONTHS ENqEp AUqUST 31, 2013 -..ACTUAL
JUNE 30 -BU
AqIU4L
TeJo Monlhs
Entled

5500 City Hall - Repairs and Maintenance 16,125.00 16,125.00
5520 Coda Enforcement 6,600.00 6.600.00
5527 Codification of Ordinances 7.500.00 7.500.00
5550 Council Compensation 3.600.00 3.600.00
5105 Mavods Salary 1.600.8S 1,EBe.Be
5660 Pavroll E:oense - SS / Medicare 2.23,3.n 2.203.20
5610 Pavroll Exoenses - Pensions 80.962.09 fio,942.09
5710 Professional Services - CPA 18.0m.00 18.000.00
5740 PVA Fee 6.000.00 6,000.00
6500 Utitlities - LG&E, Water, etc. 40.800.00 40.800.00
5600 iVotkers' Como.. Pmoertv & Liability 15,600.18 15.600.18
6S50 {Veb Sib Overhaul 5,m0.o0 5.000.00
/V,C Credit (10.394.92 {10,394.92)
Total General Government 249,683.75 2,f9,683.75
INCOME STATEMENT . GENERAL FUND 2 Of 3
CITY OF AU9UBON FARK
FOR THE turONTH AND YEAR ENpED JUNE 30. 2013 - ACTUAL
FOR THE YEAR €t{DrNC JUilF 3q 2013 - BUD9ET
AC UAL
CURRENT YEAR-TO
MONTH DATE
Month Two Months BUDGET REMAINING
bnded EnOeO Year tsnomq 'ATINUAL.
al& AuoGt31.2013 Auoust 31.2013 June 30.2014 BUDGET
Public Works
il57 3as 3.000.00 3.000.00
5463 Maintenance 2,500.00 2,500.00
il52 Payroll taxes 2.'t48.12 2.144.12
5602 /Vorkers' Comp., ProperU & Liability 3.364.61 3.3&r.61
4t74 Ar^rkc rlaht - l-laqlfh lhcl 828.90 a9A qo
5450 y'Vorks Deot. - Salaries ' 28-080.00 28,080.00
{mount charoed tq $anitation (4,199.00) (4.199.00)
Iotal Public Works 35,720,63 35,720.63
INCOME STATEMENT - GENERAL FUND 3of 3
cffY eF AUBUB9N PAR.IS
FOR THE I|ONTH ANp YEAR ENpED JUNF 30. 2013 - ACTUAL
q9R THE YEAR ENptNG JUNE 30. ?013 - BUDGET
AC UAL
CURRENT YEAR-TO
MONTH DAIE
Month Two Months BUDGET REMAIN'NG
Ended tsnoeo Year Endlng .ANNUAL
alfr August 31, 2013 Aroust 31. 2013 June 30. 2014 BUDGET
Public Safety
61 10 Auto Fuel 33.000.00 33,000.00
6200 Grant - Hiohway Safetv 9.300.00 9.300.00
6180 Public SabtY = Health Insurance 5.044.90 5.044.90
6105 Lease Payments - Police Cars 14,565.00 14.565.00
6666 Pavroll Taxes 1g tAB gq 1S.185 39
6100 General Expenses 30,000.00 30.000.00
6150 Public $afetv Salaries 247,528,00 247.528.00
6150 Publie SatEty Salaiics - Coun Pay 3.000.m 3.000.00
5600 A/orkers' Como.. Prooertu & Liabilitv il,724.21 5',t.720.21
Total Fublic Safetv 413,323.50 413,323.5{1
Sanitation
8300 Sanitation
PublicWorks Cost 4.199.00 4.199.00
TotalSanitatlon 4,199.00 4,199.00
Parks
Garden Club - City Beau Grant 4,100.00 | 4.100.00
Parks - General Exoense 12,000.00 I
'12,000.00
Total Farks 16,{00.00 I 16.r00.00
TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS 719,026.88 I 719,026.88
E.AlJtrD|} ITEVEN|Jtr
(APFROFRTATTONS) $ s $ 4,34s.r2 I $ 4.348.{2